Australian Cross Country Relays 2024
Symmons Plains Raceway
Launceston, Tasmania

Sunday 1 September 2024

4x2000m Mixed Team Cross Country - Under 12

Pos Athlete YOB  Sex Team Mark
1 Sydney Athletics Academy U12 34:55
Aurelio Nicholas 2014 Male NSW
Jenna Haydon 2013 Female NSW
Brody Johnson 2013 Male NSW
Viktorie Trebulova 2013 Female NSW
2 Athletics North U12 35:05
George Chandler 2013  Male QLD
Olive Barrett 2013 Female QLD
Thomas McManmon 2013  Male QLD
Melody Chambers 2013 Female QLD
3 Run Crew U12 35:23
Joshua McGuinness 2013 Male NSW
Beatrice Emanuel 2013 Female NSW
Alexander Miller 2013 Male NSW
Liya Dagher 2013 Female NSW
4  |pswich District Athletics Club U12 36:48
Samuel Taylor 2014  Male QLD
Jessica Gorham 2014  Female QLD
Charlie Wellings 2013  Male QLD
Sophie Greig 2013 Female QLD
5 Academy of Speed U12 37:45
Phoenix Lay 2013  Male QLD
Elizabeth Titus 2014 Female QLD
Jackson Bonehill 2014 Male QLD
Franki Christopher 2014  Female QLD

Stella Maris Primary School U12 DNS



4x2000m Mixed Team Cross Country - Under 14

Pos Athlete

1 Adelaide A- Team U14
Daniel Bahr
Violette Smith
Andrei Chemutov
Tilly Williams

2 Team Tempo U14
Joshua Field
Milanke Haasbroek
James Hall
Chloe Baldock

3 RunCrew U14 A
Jaden Kane
Ruth Costello
Miles Elliott
Talia Hassan

4 Box Hill U14
Lachlan Baxter
Sienna Mumme
Jake Reed
Ella Fallen

5 Sydney Athletics Academy U14 A
Isaac Robinson
Amelia Mandalinic
Matthew Dunn
Gemma Dixon

6  Ruyton/Trinity/St Michaels U14
Frederick Quilty
Harper Frazer
Felix Burrell
Addie Taylor

7  Athletics North (ATN) U14
Hayden Huang
Victoria Huang
Gilbert Barrett
Gemma De Villiers

8 Darling Downs Athletics Club U14
Judah Magarey
Grace Scott
Nazarlo Larkin
Lucinda Barnes

9 Gippsland Track Club U14
Sidney Box
Yuki Braybrook
Oscar Woodhouse
Indiana O'Brien

10 Flying Eagles U14
Harris McPherson
Sophie Martin
Lachie Frohlich
Charlotte Snelling

YOB

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2013
2013
2011

2011
2011
2011
2012

2011
2011
2012
2011

2012
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2012
2011
2011

2013
2012
2011
2012

2011
2012
2011
2013

2011
2012
2012
2011

Sex

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Team

SA
SA
SA
SA

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Mark
31:36

31:45

31:46

31:52

32:18

32:27

32:37

32:47

33:48

33:53



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Fast Trackers U14
Tyson White
Eva Pfitzner
Ollie Sparkes
Eva Flint

Athletics North U14
William Law
Isabella Ebbott
Joshua Aloia
Ella Dorey

Team Mathews Running U14
Jensen Wheeler
Milana Farfaglia
George Lethborg
Octavia Farfaglia

USC U14
Lachlan Heeks
Violet Ward
Ethan Doyle
Sophie Doyle

WA Swans U14 1
Jake Thornton
Payton Kavanagh
Aaron Cockburn
Erin O'Hare

Tassie Distance Runners U14
Jake Burt
Amelia Watson
Douglas Poskitt
Victoria Woodham

Academy of Speed U14
Lachlan Gordon
Isabella Welch
Tom Hendy-Mowat
Claudia Lekieffre

Knox Little Athletics U14
Chloe Grund
Nathaniel Martin
Tilly Morton
Chase Maakay

Up And Running U14
Elliot Webster
Frida Leigh-Young
James Ellis
Aria Calabro

WA Swans U14 2
Ozzie Holmes
Holly Robinson
Lachlan Alder
Ava Brennan

2011
2012
2011
2012

2011
2012
2012
2011

2012
2013
2013
2011

2013
2012
2014
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2013
2012
2013

2013
2014
2013
2012

2012
2012
2012
2011

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Female
Male
Female
Male

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

SA
SA
SA
SA

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Williamstown
VIC
VIC
VIC

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

WA
WA
WA
WA

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

QLD
Racewalking QLD
QLD
QLD

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

WA
WA
WA
WA

33:57

34:41

34:43

34:49

35:00

35:08

35:13

35:18

35:59

36:12



21

22

23

24

25

26

Team Tempo Juniors U14
Lachlan Jones
Matilda George
William McManus
Hayley Redman

Capital Athletics U14
Hamish Scanlan
Saleena Ramboer
Callum Minto
Isabel Winsbury

Run Crew U14 B
Oscar Elliott
Elyse Victoria Walker
Luke Amos Walker
Jerico Hayllar

Tassie RMJF U14
River Howe

Madeleine Sinquin van Santen

Flynn Preece
Josie Groves

Sutherland District Athletics Club U14

Channing Taylor
Arianna Calavrias
Daniel Begovski
Audrey Lines

Perth Track & Field U14

Sydney Athletics Academy U14 B
Aavi Hegerman
Alexis Tague
Aurelio Nicholas
Chloe Smith
Stella Maris U14
@_runthenorth U14

2011
2011
2013
2011

2011
2012
2013
2012

2014
2012
2014
2014

2012
2012
2012
2012

2014
2013
2012
2014

2011
2011
2014
2011

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

SA
SA
SA
SA

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

36:19

36:26

36:30

36:54

37:16

38:07

DQ

DNS
DNS



4x2000m Mixed Team Cross Country - Under 16

Pos Athlete YOB  Sex Team Mark
1 Dark Horses U16 30:25
Tristan Kidd 2009 Male SA
Ivy Strawhorn 2011 Female SA
Zach Szelag 2009 Male SA
Amelia Sheridan 2011 Female QLD
2 Fit3/Limitless U16 30:37
Keeden Harrison 2009 Male NSW
Taylor Traecey 2010 Female NSW
Logan Hosking 2010 Male NSW
Jessica Kann 2009 Female NSW
3 Uni Sunshine Coast U16 31:05
Wade Wallis 2009 Male QLD
Eva Nicol-Rann 2009 Female QLD
Bodhe Franks 2010 Male QLD
Addison Houslip 2009 Female QLD
4  Mixed Victoria School Team U16 31:12
Tyler Fynch 2010 Male VIC
Isobel Rhodes 2010 Female VIC
Eddy Franzke 2010 Male VIC
Madeleine Sekias 2010 Female VIC
5 Academy of Speed U16 31:24
Cameron Cox 2010 Male QLD
Emma Fryga 2009 Female QLD
Leo Harrington 2009 Male QLD
Eve Hendy-Mowat 2010 Female QLD
6 Perth Track & Field U16 C 31:28
7  Team Mathews Running U16 31:50
Rhys Kane 2010 Male VIC
Serena Bryant 2009 Female VIC
Finn Kane 2009 Male VIC
Molly Bremner 2010 Female VIC
8 Ontrack Sydney U16 32:10
Beau Adams 2011 Male NSW
Sophie Polkinghorne 2010 Female NSW
Ruari Mercer 2012  Male NSW
Aliyah Bennett 2010 Female NSW
9 UpAnd Running U16 B 32:30
William Hufton 2011 Male NSW
Poppy Edwards 2010 Female NSW
Thomas Altundag 2011 Male NSW
Annabelle Jessup 2010 Female NSW
10 Darling Downs Athletics Club U16 32:41
Riley Morris 2010 Male QLD
Addison Attrill 2010 Female QLD
Cedar Johnson 2010 Male QLD

Abigail Barnes 2009 Female QLD



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Trinity Athletics Club U16
Patrick McMahon
Sienna Sukh
Samuel Oliver
Julia Meaker

Perth Track & Field U16 B

Sutherland District Athletics Club U16
David Begovski
Ronia Warszawska
Matthew Faulkner
Allie Terkildsen

Athletics North U16
Jack Jenvey
Ava Knox
Alexander De Villiers
Gabirielle Kranen

Sydney Athletics Academy U16
Euan Thomson
Eliza Williams
Owen Dixon
Dorota Trebulova

Haileybury U16
Harry McAllister
Elizabeth Craig
Kai Colomb
Leni Hartley

Ballarat YCW Harriers U16
Ollie Burt
Paige Tuddenham
Lachlan Kramer
Aria Violini

Up And Running U16 A
Lorenzo Paonessa
Sophie Hufton
Ayden Tippett
Eva Gawel

Perth Track & Field U16 A

TDR U16
Duncan Hobday
Isabella Patten
Ben Stevenson
Stella Knighton

2010
2010
2009
2009

2010
2011
2012
2011

2009
2009
2009
2011

2010
2010
2009
2010

2011
2010
2012
2011

2009
2011
2013
2010

2011
2009
2010
2009

2010
2009
2010
2012

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

NSW
NSW
Trinity GS
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

NSW
Ravenswood
NSW
NSW

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

32:44

32:52

32:54

32:58

33:17

33:52

34:15

34:31

35:01

35:12



21

22

23

Adelaide Runners U16
Shreyus Arramraj
Ellie Williams
Timothy Hayes
Grace Andre

Sandy Bay and Eastern Suburbs U16

Jasper Delaney
Sky Bestley Toman
Jett Ford
Libby Crispin
The North U16
Arlo Searles
Mia Silvester
Jacob Todd
Hannah Maslen
IDAC U16
Matthew Turner
Ava Marschke
Leo Riby
Sasha Josipovic
Limitless Track Team U16
Valentino Lopresti
Jemima Lloyd
Ellis Haydon
Plppa Schwarz

2009
2010
2009
2010

2010
2011
2010
2010

2009
2014
2012
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2010
2010
2009

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

SA
SA
SA
SA

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

QLD
WA
NT
WA

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

35:14

35:46

36:01

DNS

DNS



4x2000m Mixed Team Cross Country - Under 18

Pos
1

10

Athlete
ACT All Stars U18
Oliver Barker
Zoe Honeybrook
William Polinelli
Edith McKerracher
Victoria AU18
Alexander Cameron-Smith
Abbey Reid
Alec Franzke
Lucy Cleveland
SAS U18
Joshua Carlin
Rachel White
Conor Sullivan
Hannah Rusmir
Happy Feet U18
Alfie Onley
Matilda Johnson
Joel Denny
Erin Marriner
Kembla Joggers U18
Macleay Kesby
Cate Giason
Cody Sullivan
Mikayla McLean
WA (UWA) U18
Barnaby George Lancaster- Simper
Madeline Taylor
Matthew Stoner
Scarlett Whyte
South Australia U18
Jackson Strawhorn
Tessa Ebert
Ben Van Raalte
Emma Henkel
TDR - Tassie Distance Runners U18
William Pereira
Violet Owen
Oliver Valentine
Ashley Fehlberg
Ballarat Region U18
Cody Torney
Amali Torney
Adam Conway
Bonnie Burt
Trinity Athletics Club U18
Joshua Lubke
Alannah Roberts
Nathan Jones
Claudia Meaker

YOB

2008
2007
2007
2009

2007
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007

2009
2010
2009
2008

2007
2008
2007
2008

2008
2007
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2007

2008
2009
2008
2008

2007
2009
2010
2008

2008
2007
2010
2007

Sex

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Mark
30:04

Team

ACT
Woden Athletics Club
ACT
ACT
30:08
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
30:22
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
31:07
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
31:20
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
31:21
WA
WA
WA
WA
31:45
SA
SA
SA
Trinity College
32:03
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
32:23
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
33:02
NSW
Meriden
NSW
NSW



11

12

13

14

Sydney Athletics Academy U18

Prem Hegerman
Ruby Cameron
William Litchfield
Isabel Chudley
Bentleigh SC U18
George Fowler
Chelsea Whittle
Mark Rainey
Grace Partridge
Ashgrove Rangers U18
Orson Adam
Laura Bray
Louis Claridge
Lara Wannenburgh
TDR and Sandy Bay U18
Noah Proposch
Ariana Reeve
Ashton Ford
Hannah Sheen
Capital Athletics U18
Daniel Randall
Pinipa Liyanage
Brayden Noonan
Gretchen Creighton
Up And Running U18
Henry Roberts
George Cardonnel
Nancy Newton
Ruby Fry

2008
2010
2008
2010

2008
2007
2007
2009

2008
2010
2014
2008

2007
2007
2008
2007

2008
2010
2008
2009

2009
2010
2008
2007

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

33:34

34:03

34:11

36:37

DNS

DNS



4x2000m Mixed Team Cross Country - Under 20

Pos
1

Athlete
Tri Running Group - U20
Rylan Semenas
Sienna Pitcher
John Maguire
Matilda Cole
TDR - U20
Jacob Gardner
Ella Atkins
Isaac Bonsey
Isabelle Hoggett
Athletics Essendon U20
Charles Barrett
Charlotte Jackson
James Cruse
Lara Sacaner
Guilford Young College (Tas) - U20
Henry Diggle
Avalon Forbes
Luke Palmer
Cate Clingeleffer
Darling Downs Athletics Club - U20
William Barnes
Mackenzi Schefe
Timothy Hogno
Isabelle Jeude
Bay Runners U20
Connor McGreevy
Stella Mace
Robert Mumford
Wyana Pietramale Sewell
Athletics North - U20
Noah Carter
Heidi Noon
Lachlan How
Amber Norton
Athletics South Team - U20
Lachlan Sheen
Imogen Lennon
Nikolai Costa
Jemima Lennon

YOB

2005
2007
2005
2007

2006
2005
2005
2006

2007
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2007
2006

2007
2007
2006
2006

2009
2013
2007
2006

2006
2005
2005
2006

2006
2007
2008
2007

Sex

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Team

ACT
NSW
ACT
NSW

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Hutchins
TAS
TAS
TAS

Mark
30:42

31:06

31:36

32:04

32:18

32:57

33:43

34:54



4x2000m Mixed Team Cross Country - Senior

1  Sydney University B 30:57
Benjamin Bishop 2001 Male USYD
Kristen Cook 2004 Female USYD
Lachlan Townsend 2003 Male NSW
Sophie Gocher 2001 Female USYD
2 Up And Running - Open 31:27
Lachlan Stanfield 2004 Male NSW
Zara McNally 2005 Female NSW
Logan Campbell 2004 Male NSW
Sophie Ferenczi 2004 Female NSW
3  Sydney University A 32:11
Drew Fryer 2001 Male USYD
Lucinda Alder 2003 Female USYD
Sebastian Havens 2003 Male NSW
Isabella Harte 2005 Female QLD
4 University of Western Australia - Open 32:15
Cameron Garside 2002 Male WA
Sarah Hynes 1999 Female WA
William McAlinden 2005 Male WA
Ellaby Hansen 2002 Female WA
5 Athletics West - Open 33:01
Lachlan Whitnell 2004 Male WA
Olivia McCay 2009 Female WA
Ben Stoner 2004 Male WA
Madeleine Pink 2008 Female WA
6  Northern Suburbs Athletic Club - Open 33:38
Daniel Wood 1991 Male TAS
Alet Le Grange 2008 Female TAS
Phil McConnon 1992 Male TAS
Ruth Wilson 1987 Female TAS
7 Gerard Ryan's Training Group - Open 34:33
Shaun Harris 2003 Male ACT
Jess Williams 2008 Female ACT
John Winsbury 1975 Male ACT
Rosie Norton 2006 Female ACT
8 OXIST Champs - Open 41:04
Lochlan Warren 2007 Male VIC
Lexi Guiney 2006 Female VIC
Laurence Tod 2008 Male VIC
Clara Campillos 2004 Female VIC
9 IST Legends - Open 44:35
Carlo Manolitsas 1998 Male VIC
Jadyn Katz 2007 Male VIC
Georgia Powning 1999 Female VIC
10 IST Crew - Open 48:46
Sonnal Wijesinghe 2006 Male VIC
Tharun Wijesinghe 2007 Male VIC

Yarra Ranges Athletics - Open DNS



4x2000m Mixed Team Cross Country - Masters 40

Pos
1

Athlete

Team VIC 40+
Darren Riviere
Julie Norney
Scott Morton
Anna Kasapis

Tasmania Masters Athletics 40+

Christopher Sullivan
Selina Crispin
William Harding
Anne Pullen
Athletics North 40+
Benjamin Aloia
Caroline Luschwitz
Josh Scott
Elizabeth King
VWA 40+
Mark Maslen
Kay Heinecke
Russell Dmytrenko
Tamai Bremner
Tassie Masters 40+
Scott Delaney
Adele Lucas
Stu Jessup
Angela Proposch
Ashgrove Rangers 40+
Jason Claridge
Marike Wannenburgh
John Purcell
lldiko Keogh
Kenny and Co 40+
Stewart Cole
Margaret Kenny
Ben Merlin

YOB

1964
1968
1980
1977

1982
1980
1981
1975

1977
1976
1982
1975

1976
1978
1978
1984

1970
1953
1976
1974

1975
1980
1968
1974

1977
1959
1978

Sex

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male

Team

VIC Masters
VIC
VIC Masters
VIC

TAS Masters
TAS Masters
TAS Masters
TAS Masters

QLD Masters
QLD Masters
QLD Masters
QLD Masters

AUS Masters
VIC Masters
VIC Masters
VIC Masters

TAS Masters
TAS Masters
TAS Masters
TAS Masters

QLD Masters
QLD Masters
QLD Masters
QLD Masters

NSW Masters
NSW Masters
QLD Masters

Mark
35:14

36:48

38:15

42:10

45:13

49:11

DNS



4x2000m Mixed Team Cross Country - Masters 50

Pos
1

Pos
1

Athlete YOB
Tasmanian Masters Blue and White 50+
Daniel Smee 1971
Mandy Mclntyre 1974
Tony Mclintyre 1966
Anna Smee 1972
OXAC Golden Oldies 50+
Bruce Davie 1963
Christy Bonstelle 1971
Pablo Campillos 1970
Di Guiney 1972
Tasmanian Masters Athletics 50+
William Yee 1968
Vanessa Kearney 1974
Matthew Lennon 1968
Fiona Lennon 1969
VMA Legends 50+
Philip Barrett 1969
Silvia Warren 1972
Dave Sutherland 1954
Josita Hicks 1963
Across Country Relayers 50+
Benjamin Charles 1973
Joanna Bailey 1974
Rob Jessup 1972
Wendy Meadowcroft 1969
4x2000m Mixed Team Cross Country - Masters 60
Athlete YOB
TMA O/60
Philip Hniat 1962
Susan Moodie 1964
Greg Smith 1962
Barbara Clayton 1964

Sex

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Sex

Male
Female
Male
Female

Team

TAS
TAS Masters
TAS Masters
TAS

VIC Masters
VIC Masters
VIC Masters
VIC Masters

TAS Masters
TAS Masters
TAS Masters
TAS Masters

VIC Masters
VIC Masters
VIC Masters
VIC Masters

TAS Masters
NT Masters
NSW Masters
TAS Masters

Team

TAS Masters
TAS Masters
TAS Masters
TAS Masters

Mark
37:45

39:02

39:24

44:19

44:31

Mark
45:32



